
Your Student’s 
After-School Space 

columbuslibrary.org | 614-645-2275

Shepard Branch | 850 N. Nelson Rd. 
Tuesday, Aug. 13 | 5-6 p.m.

Northern Lights Branch | 4093 Cleveland Ave.
Wednesday, Aug. 14 | 4-6 p.m.

Northside Branch | 1423 N. High St.
Saturday, Aug. 17 | 12-3 p.m.

Whitehall Branch | 4445 E. Broad St. 
Wednesday, Aug. 21 | 4:30-6 p.m.

Driving Park Branch | 1422 E. Livingston Ave. 
Monday, Aug. 26 | 4-6 p.m.

South High Branch | 3540 S. High St. 
Tuesday, Aug. 27 | 4-6 p.m.

New Albany Branch | 200 Market St. 
Tuesday, Aug. 27 | 4-6 p.m.

Franklinton Branch | 1061 W. Town St. 
Tuesday, Aug. 27 | 4-5:30 p.m.

Canal Winchester Branch | 115 Franklin St. 
Thursday, Aug. 29 | 5-6 p.m. 

Whetstone Branch | 3909 N. High St.
Tuesday, Sept. 10 | 4-6 p.m.

Southeast Branch | 3980 S. Hamilton Rd. 
Tuesday, Sept. 10 | 4:30-6:30 p.m.

Gahanna Branch | 310 Granville Ave.
Wednesday, Sept. 11 | 4-6 p.m. 

Linden Branch | 1990 Jefferson Ave.  
Friday, Sept. 13 | 3-5 p.m. (temporary location)

Karl Road Branch | 5590 Karl Rd. 
Saturday, Sept. 14 | 3-5 p.m.

Hilliard Branch | 4500 Hickory Chase Way
Saturday, Sept. 14 | 1-4 p.m.

Main Library | 96 S. Grant Ave. 
Monday, Sept. 16 | 3-5 p.m.

Marion-Franklin Branch | 2740 Lockbourne Rd. 
Tuesday, Sept. 17 | 4-6 p.m.

Barnett Branch | 3227 E. Livingston Ave. 
Tuesday, Sept. 17 | 4-6 p.m. (temporary location)

Reynoldsburg Branch | 1402 Brice Rd.
Tuesday, Sept. 17 | 5-7 p.m.

Martin Luther King Branch | 1467 E. Long St. 
Wednesday, Sept. 18 | 4-6:30 p.m.

Hilltop Branch | 511 S. Hague Ave. 
Saturday, Sept. 21 | 1-3 p.m. 

Parsons Branch | 1113 Parsons Ave. 
Saturday, Sept. 21 | 3-5 p.m.

Dublin Branch | 75 N. High St. 
Saturday, Sept. 21 | 2-4 p.m.

Join us for our After-School Experience Open Houses to check out after-school 
activities and meet our staff. 


